TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	APPLICATION NUMBER 79071658
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Corbett Research Pty Ltd	10/15/2010

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	QIAGEN GmbH
Address:	Qiagen Strasse 1 40724 Hilden
Country:	DE
Entity Type:	A public company organised under the laws of Germany
Entity Country:	GERMANY

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: QIAGEN GmbH
Address: Qiagen Strasse 1
40724 Hilden

Country: DE

TRADEMARK REEL: 004472 FRAME: 0057

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 004472 FRAME: 0058

RECORDED: 11/27/2010